
K-MAGV MINI
Miniature solenoid valves 15 mm

Usprkos pažljivoj provjeri ne mogu se isključiti pogreške i zbog toga ne preuzimamo odgovornost za sadržane podatke.
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Karakteristike
Mediji Filtered, unlubricated compressed air
Područje tlaka 0 - 7 bar (NC) with silver plate at manual

override
0 - 5 bar (NO) with black plate at manual
override

Priključak In manifold base
Temperaturno područje -5 °C to +45 °C
Vrijeme otvaranja / vrijeme zatvaranja 10 - 12 ms (depending on pressure)
Snaga svitka 2,5 W
Materijal Plastika
Brtveni materijal NBR, stainless steel

Napomena
Drugi podatci na zahtjev.

Opis
Directly controlled 3/2-way solenoid valves specially designed for pneumatic applications. These valves are provided with a flange for assembly on an
individual base or multiple manifold base. They feature a monostable manual operator. The scope of supply includes two fixing bolts and a flange
gasket. The coils can be turned 180°.

Dodatne informacije
Important: The scope of supply does not include a connector. Please order separately.

Artikl
Naziv Funkcija Napon Priključak H B 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 15 14 18
K- 07 15 14 19
K- 07 15 14 20
K- 07 15 14 21
K- 07 15 14 22
K- 07 15 14 23
K- 07 15 14 24
K- 07 15 14 25

NC
NC
NC
NC
NO
NO
NO
NO

24 V DC
24 V DC
12 V DC
12 V DC
24 V DC
24 V DC
12 V DC
12 V DC

Cable (30 cm)
for system plug
Cable (30 cm)
for system plug
Cable (30 cm)
for system plug
Cable (30 cm)
for system plug

42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0

15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0


